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
Equipment Included
Freeform
Heated

Indoor
Salt Water

Solar Heat
Vinyl Lined

Pool Size (W x L):

Lot Description

East of US-1
< 1/4 Acre
1/2 to < 1 Acre
2 to < 3 Acres
4 to < 5 Acres
10 to <25 Acres
50+ Acres
Corner Lot
Dirt Road
Freeway Access
Interior Lot
Paved Road
Public Road
Sidewalks
Zero Lot

West of US-1
1/4 to 1/2 Acre
1 to < 2 Acres
3 to < 4 Acres
5 to <10 Acres
25 to < 50 Acres
Air Strip
Cul-De-Sac
Flood Zone
Golf Front
Irregular Lot
Private Road
Shell Rock Road
Treed Lot

Exterior Features

Auto Sprinkler
Built-in Grill
Covered Balcony
Custom Lighting
Exterior W/D Hookup
Fence
Green House
Lake/Canal Sprinkler
Open Balcony
Open Porch
Room for Pool
Screened Balcony
Shed
Summer Kitchen
Utility Barn
Wrap Porch
None

Awnings
Cabana
Covered Patio
Deck
Extra Building
Fruit Tree(s)
Hangar
Manual Sprinkler
Open Patio
Outdoor Shower
Screen Porch
Screened Patio
Shutters
Tennis Court
Well Sprinkler
Zoned Sprinkler

Interior Features: 1 to 17 req'd

Bar
Closet Cabinets
Ctdrl/Vault Ceilings
Decorative Fireplace
Elevator

Fire Sprinkler
Foyer
Laundry Tub
Pull Down Stairs
Sky Light(s)
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Stack Bedrooms
Volume Ceiling
Walk-in Closet
Wet Bar
Built-in Shelves
Cook Island
Custom Mirror
Dome Kitchen
Entry Lvl Lvng Area

Fireplace(s)
French Door
Pantry
Roman Tub
Split Bedroom
Upstairs Living Area
W/D Hookup
Watt Wise
None

ADA Compliant

Handicap Access Wheelchair

Master Bedroom/Bath: 1 to 7 req'd

2 Master Baths
Combo Tub/Shower
Mstr Bdrm - Ground
Mstr Bdrm - Upstairs
Separate Tub
Whirlpool Spa

Bidet
Dual Sinks
Mstr Bdrm - Sitting
Separate Shower
Spa Tub & Shower
None

Furnished: 1 to 2 req'd

Furnished
Partially Furnished
Turnkey

Furniture Negotiable
Unfurnished

Rooms: 1 to 8 req'd

Atrium
Cabana Bath
Cottage
Family
Garage Apartment
Glass Porch
Laundry-Garage
Laundry-Util/Closet
Maid/In-Law
None
Recreation
Storage
Util-Garage

Attic
Convertible Bedroom
Den
Florida
Garage Converted
Great
Laundry-Inside
Loft
Media
Pool Bath
Sauna
Studio Bedroom
Workshop

Parking

2+ Spaces
Carport - Attached
Covered
Drive - Circular
Driveway
Garage - Building
Golf Cart
No Motorcycle
RV/Boat
Special Purchase
Street
Unpaved

Assigned
Carport - Detached
Deeded
Drive - Decorative
Garage - Attached
Garage - Detached
Guest
Open
Slab Strip
Special Rent
Under Building
Vehicle Restrictions

Other - See Remarks:

Subdiv. Amenities: 1 to 17 req'd

Basketball
Bike - Jog
Billiards
Business Center
Clubhouse
Community Room
Elevator
Extra Storage
Golf Course
Horses Permitted
Lobby
Picnic Area
Private Beach Pvln

Sauna
Sidewalks
Street Lights
Trash Chute
Workshop
Pilot House
Beach Club Available
Bike Storage
Boating
Cabana
Common Laundry
Courtesy Bus
Exercise Room

Game Room
Horse Trails
Library
Manager on Site
Pool
Putting Green
Shuffleboard

Spa-Hot Tub
Tennis
Whirlpool
None
Beach Access by

Easement

Maintenance Fee Incl

A/C Maintenance
Cable
Common R.E. Tax
Elevator
Gas
Hot Water
Insurance-Bldg
Insurance-Other
Laundry Facilities
Legal/Accounting
Maintenance-Interior
Manager
None
Pest Control
Recrtnal Facility
Roof Maintenance
Sewer
Water
Other

Assessment Fee
Common Areas
Electric
Fidelity Bond
Golf
Impact Fee
Insurance-Interior
Janitor
Lawn Care
Maintenance-Exterior
Management Fees
Master Antenna/TV
Parking
Pool Service
Reserve Funds
Security
Trash Removal
Water Treatment

Restrict: 1 to 8 req'd

Buyer Approval
Daily Rentals
Lease OK
Maximum # Vehicles
No Lease
No Lease First 2 Years
Tenant Approval
No Pets
Up to 2 Pets
3+ Pets
21 lb to 30 lb Pet
41 lb to 50 lb Pet
50+ lb Pet

Commercial Vehicles
Prohibited

Interview Required
Lease OK w/Restrict
No Corporate Buyers
No Lease 1st Year
No Truck/RV
Pet Restrictions
1 Pet
Up to 3 Pets
< 20 lb Pet
31 lb to 40 lb Pet
None
Other

Security

Burglar Alarm
Entry Card
Fence
Gate - Unmanned
Motion Detector
Security Bars
Security Patrol
Security Sys-Owned
Wall

Doorman
Entry Phone
Gate - Manned
Lobby
Private Guard
Security Light
Security Sys-Leased
TV Camera
None

Membership
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